
2019-2020 STATE ASSESSMENTS 
Bamberg School District Two 

LOCAL TEST ADMINISTRATION SCHEDULE  
 
      Effective,   08/2019  

NAME OF 
ASSESSMENTS 

TARGETED 
GRADE(S) 

SUBJECT AREAS 
TESTED 

ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATION DATES:   
2019-2020 

PALS  (Phonological 

Awareness Literacy 
Screening 

 

 
PreK/4 yr.  
 
 

 
ELA (Literacy) 

(First forty-five days of the school year) 
 
Mon., September 9, 2019 - 
Friday, October 18, 2019 
 

(Mon, Jan.  13, - Fri., Feb. 7, 2020 = MOY) 
 
KRA 
(Kindergarten Readiness 
Assessment) 

 
K/5yr. 
 
 
 
 

 
ELA (Literacy) 

(First forty-five days of the school year) 
 
Mon., September 9, 2019 - 
Friday, October 18, 2019 
 

PSAT Grades 10 ELA/MATH (Primary Test Day) 
 
Wed., October 16, 2019 
 

 
CogAT (Cognitive 

Abilities Test) and Iowa 

 
Grade 2 

 
ELA, Math 

(Paper Test) 
 
Tues, Oct. 15 – Fri. Oct. 25, 2019 
 

 
STAR:  SC 
Performance TASK 

 
Grade 2 

 
ELA 

(Paper Test) 
 

Mon., Feb. 24, 2020 -  
Friday, Feb. 28, 2020 
 

 
ACCESS 

 
Grades K – 12 
(ESOL Students) 

 
ELA 

 

Mon., Jan. 27 – Fr., Mar. 13, 2020 

 
SC Alternate 
 

Grades 3 – 8 
(Special 
Services) 
 

ELA, Reading, 
math 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Mon., March 9 – Fri., April 24, 2020 
  

SC Alternate 

 
Grades  4 & 6 
(Special 
Services) 
 

 
Science 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Mon., March 9 – Fri., April 24, 2020 
 

SC Alternate H.S 
(Special 
Services) 

EOCEP English 
EOCEP Algebra I 
EOCEP Biology 
EOCEP US His. & 
   Constitution 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Mon., March 9 – Fri., April 24, 2020 
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NAME OF 
ASSESSMENTS 

TARGETED 
GRADE(S) 

SUBJECT AREAS 
TESTED 

ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATION DATES:  
2018-2019 

 
ACT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Grade 11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
English 
Reading 
Writing 
Math 
Science 
 
 
 

(Paper Test Date) 
 
Tues., Feb. 25, 2020 
 
 

SAT Grade 11 English 
Reading 
Writing 
Math 
Science 
 

Wed., March 4, 2020 

 
Ready to Work  (R2W) 
 

 
Grade 11 

 
English 
Reading 
Writing 
Math 
Science 
Soft Skills 
 
 

(Paper Test Dates) 
  
Mon, March 30 –Fri., April 3, 2020 

 
 
        Advanced Placement 

 
Advanced  
Placement (AP) 

 
High School 

 
Computer 
Science 

(On-line Testing) 

 
 
Fri., May 8, 2019 
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NAME OF ASSESSMENTS TARGETED 
GRADE(S) 

SUBJECT AREAS 
TESTED 

ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATION DATES:  
2019-2020 

SC READY Grade 3 ELA/Writing 
(Session 1) 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Mon., May 4, 2020 

SC READY Grade 3 ELA/Reading 
(Session 2) 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Tues., May 5, 2020 

SC READY Grade 3 Mathematics (On-line Testing) 

 
Wed., May 6, 2020 

SC READY Grades 4-8 ELA/Writing 
(Session 1) 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Thurs., May 7, 2020 

SC READY Grades 4-8 ELA/Reading 
(Session 2) 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Fri., May 8, 2020 

SC READY Grades 4-8 Mathematics (On-line Testing) 

 
Mon., May 11, 2020 

SC PASS Grades 4 & 6 Science 
 

(On-line Testing) 

 
Tues., May 12, 2020 
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NAME OF ASSESSMENTS TARGETED 
GRADE(S) 

SUBJECT AREAS 
TESTED 

ASSESSMENT ADMINISTRATION DATES:  
2019-2020 

 
EOCEP 

 
High School 

 
English I 
(Writing) 

(Online) 
  
Mon., May 4, 2020 

 
EOCEP 

 
High School 

 
English II 
(Writing) 

 (Online) 
 
Tues., May 5, 2020 

 
EOCEP 
 

 
High School 

 
English I 
(Reading) 

(Online) 
 
Mon., May 11, 2020 

EOCEP  
High School 

 
English II 
(Reading) 

(Online) 
 

Tues., May 12, 2020 
 
EOCEP 

 
High School 

 
Algebra I 
 

(Online) 
 
Wed., May 13, 2020 

 
EOCEP 

 
High School 

 
Biology I 
 

(Online) 
 
Thurs., May 14, 2020 

 

 
EOCEP 

 
High School 

 
US History & 
Constitution 

(Online) 
 
Fri., May 15, 2020 
 

 
PALS  (Phonological 
Awareness Literacy 
Screening 
 
 

 
 
PreK/4 yr.  
 

 
 
ELA (Literacy) 

 
 
Mon, May 4, 2020 – Thurs., May 28, 2020 
 
(Last forty-five days of the school year) 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 


